Prestige M8

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Art

Material
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite

Tiefgang
Frischwassertank
Antrieb

Motor
Treibstofftank

HAUSAMMANN BOOTE AG

Motorboot
Prestige

M8

neu, auf Bestellung
GFK

19.82m

8.85m

1.65m

2x425|

VOLVO 2 x D8-600 CV - V-
Drive

2 x D8-600 CV - V-Drive
2x18501

Handel Unterhalt Reparaturen Einbauten
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